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Xapxu-Execka
XapMananiicka
XackoBcka
Benu. XackoBcE
Eckn-Jlxynai
Hogo-IIazape:
Ocx. ITasape
ITpheaarcka
Illymencka
Benu. Ilymencr

, ¥ ‘é‘ YreaoTo HA KATIATE 10 POAD,

OKPREKHAA E
0K OKJI iu E Mrexckn | Henckn|| Beuuxo

" O
KecapoBexa 11976| 11899] 23875
ITacrazencka 18069| 18474 36543
Tphruencka 7159 7414 14576
TrpHOBCKA 6158 25904 52062
Bend. TrpHOBCKE 224163

28531
40384
56070,
124985
36743~
33526
28020
32544
46643
177476
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